Axial Lead Bidirectional Transient Voltage Suppression Diode TVS 10KA
Surge Suppressor
Basic Information
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
SOCAY
UL,REACH,RoHS,ISO
KC-066
Negotiable

Voltage
Reverse
Leakage
 VAC(V) VDC(V)
VBR(V)
MIN.@IT
IT
(mA)
IPP 8/20μs
(KA)
VC(V)
@IPP
IR (μA)
@VDC
KC-012 8.5 12.8 14 10 10 28 20
KC-015 11 15 17 10 10 30 20
KC-020 14 20 22 10 10 40 20
KC-025 17 25 28 10 10 50 20
KC-030 21 30 33 10 10 60 20
KC-042 30 42 47 10 10 77 20
KC-058 40 58 64 10 10 110 20
KC-066 45 66 70 10 10 125 20
KC-076 54 76 83 10 10 135 20
KC-100 72 100 110 10 10 165 20
KC-133 100 133 147 10 10 220 20
KC-170 130 170 180 10 10 260 20
KC-190 145 190 200 10 10 290 20
KC-200 150 200 222 10 10 330 20
KC-240 180 240 250 10 10 340 20
KC-380 275 380 401 10 10 520 20
KC-430 310 430 440 10 10 625 20
Features:
Axial lead terminals
High current transient suppressor
Excellent Clamping Capability